City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER
Coast to Coast Signs, LLC 2
Name of Contractor Change Order No.
3180 East Outer Road North Scott City, MO 63780
Contractor Address City/State/Zip
3/17/2022

Jackson Civic Center Directional and Informational Sign Project

Project Name

Date

Description: DSee Attachments

Due to production delays, the contractor is requesting an extension of the contract time.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$ 78,496.00 November 12, 2021
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
$ 435.00 114
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$ 78,931.00 March 7, 2022
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$0.00 53
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$ 78,931.00 April 29, 2022
Recommended By: Oﬂdof' 3 / 1 / 22
Jaﬁ( Lipe, Parks #n Recreation Director Date
Authorized By:
Mayor, City of Jackson Date
Accepted By: M 3//7/27
Confractdt Auth. Representative Date



